
MDSD July 7 Payette Lakes Middle School Expansion Neighborhood Meeting

Please see the attached notification to all Homeowners in The
Woodlands regarding a neighborhood meeeting RE the Payette
Lakes Middle School Classroom Expansion

DATE:              July 7, 2025
TIME:              5-6pm
LOCATION:    Middle School Commons

Read the details HERE
 

CONTACTS
 
President
Shauna Enders
shaunae@woodlandsmccall.org
 
VP
Patti Soucek
patti@woodlandsmccall.org
208.315.1177

Secretary

Treasurer
Walt Czarniecki
walt@woodlandsmccall.org
208.867.3300
 
Directors

Brian Bush
brian@woodlandsmccall.org
 
Marcia Witte
marcia@woodlandsmccall.org

Patricia Hibler
patricia@woodlandsmccall.org

Architectural Committee

Todd McKenna
todd@woodlandsmccall.org
208.634.1345

Firewise Committee

Al King
al@woodlandsmccall.org
208.866.3662

Jacki Rubin
jacki@woodlandsmccall.org
208.630.8884

 
Reservations for the Common Area
& Support
Margie Elliott
margie@woodlandsmccall.org
 



See prior newsletters and other key homeowner information on the homeowners' website: 
www.woodlandsmccall.org
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